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RADCLIFFE CREEK SCHOOL

2025-2026 Grades K-8 Academic Calendar

August 25-28
August 28

September 2
September 5
September 18
September 19

October 13
October 24
October 31

November 21
November 25
November 26-30

December 5
December 11
December 12
December 19
December 22-31

**Please note that some of these dates may be subject to change**
A School Events Calendar will be posted to the website
very Wednesday will be an early dismissal at 12:30 pm

Teacher Work days begin
RCS Welcome Back: Meet and Greet

RCS First Day of School! (Full Day)
SPIRIT DAY and DRESS DOWN
Discover Night

Delayed Opening 9:30 am start

No School - Columbus/Indigenous People's Day
No School - Conferences Scheduled
RCS Halloween Activities/SPIRIT DAY

End of 1st Trimester & SPIRIT DRESS DOWN
Thanksgiving Celebrations - 12:30 Dismissal
Thanksgiving Holiday

SPIRIT DAY and DRESS DOWN DAY
Create Night

Delayed Opening: 9:30 am start

Holiday Celebrations - 12:30 Dismissal
Winter Break



January:

Thursday-Friday January 1-2 School Closed
Monday January 5 School Resumes
Monday January 19 Martin Luther King Day
Friday January 23 SPIRIT DAY and DRESS DOWN DAY
Eebruary:
Thursday February 12 SPIRIT DAY and DRESS DOWN DAY
Friday February 13 No School - Professional Development Day
Monday February 16 No School - Presidents Day
Friday February 27 2nd Trimester Ends
March:
Friday March 6 Friends of Radcliffe Day/12:30 Dismissal
Monday-Friday March 9-13 Spring Break
Monday March 16 School Resumes
Friday March 27 SPIRIT DAY and DRESS DOWN DAY
April:
Friday April 3 Good Friday - Closed
Monday April 6 No School - Professional Development Day
Friday April 24 Beautification Day
May:
Friday May 1 SPIRIT DAY and DRESS DOWN DAY
Thursday May 7 Thrive Night
Friday May 8 Delayed Opening 9:30 am start
Friday May 15 SPIRIT DAY and DRESS DOWN DAY
Friday May 22 12:30 Dismissal and Dress Down
Saturday May 23 Run for Radcliffe - Fundraiser 8:00 am
Monday May 25 No School - Memorial Day
Thursday May 28 Awards Ceremonies
Nest Awards - Morning
Marsh Awards - Evening
Friday May 29 Delayed Opening 10:00 am: Play Day
June:
Tuesday June 2 Play Day Rain Date 6/4
Thursday June 4 3rd Trimester Ends
Friday June 5 Remembrance Day Ceremony  10:00 am
Last Day of School 12:00 pm
Monday June 8-10 Teacher Work Days

PARENT INFORMATION - PLEASE NOTE:
. If there is a delayed opening, children may dress down.
. RCS reserves the right to make an independent decision regarding closings/delays if deemed necessary for the safety of children and staff.
. Closing information is communicated by the following: the school’s website www.radcliffecreekschool.org by 6:15 am. You can also see
closings/delays on our Facebook: Radcliffe Creek School.
. It is the Parent’s responsibility to seek/gain information about weather delays/closings.
. RCS Parents will receive notification through email if Radcliffe Creek School makes a decision that deviates from this policy.



